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Fresta Musica

Polka im Happy-Sound

Huby Mayer
Arr.: Walter Schwanzer

Bestell-Nr. 1754

Besetzungsliste:

Partitur
Direktion C

1x
Ix
1x
Ix
1x
3x
3x
3x
1x
Ix
1x
Ix
1x
Ix
3x
3x
3x
2x
1x

1. Flote C (Picc.)

2. Flote C

Oboe C

Fagott C

Klarinette Eb

1. Klarinette Bb

2. Klarinette Bb

3. Klarinette Bb
Bassklarinette Bb

1. Altsax Eb

2. Altsax Eb

1. Tenorsax Bb

2. Tenorsax Bb
Baritonsax Eb

1. Trompete (Flgh.) B>
2. Trompete (Figh.) Bp
3. Trompete (Figh.) B>
1. Tenorhorn Bb

2. Tenorhorn Bb

2x
Ix
Ix
Ix
Ix
2x
Ix
Ix
2x
2x
2x
2x
2x
Ix
Ix
Ix
Ix

3. Tenorhorn Bb
Bariton C|Bb
1. Horn FI Eb
2. Horn FIEp
3. Horn FIEb
4. Horn FIEp
1. Posaune CIBp
2. Posaune CIBb
3. Posaune CIBb
. Tuba CIEp
2. Tuba CIBb
Glockenspiel

Ju

Schlagzeug
Tamburin

Klavier (Keyboard)
Gitarre

E-Bass

E-Gitarre



